© 2023, Envoy Lighting, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDOffice: 215-512-7000 • Fax: 267-288-5604
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Slip-Fitter
💧WET

4”
4”
6”
9”
2 ⅜”4”
4”
4”
42”
2 ⅜”
12”
Part Number Description L W H
4SQR-SP-D 4" round pole tenon - 4.2" 8.6"
5SQR-SP-D 5" round pole tenon - 5.2" 8.6"
4SQ-SP-D 4" square pole tenon 3.6" 3.6" 7.2"
5SQ-SP-D 5" square pole tenon 4.6" 4.6" 7.2"
R60-SP2-90-D Tenon adapter 90° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP2-180-D Tenon adapter 180° double - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-90-D Tenon adapter 90° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP3-120-D Tenon adapter 120° triple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
R60-SP4-90-D Tenon adapter 90° quadruple - ID 2.5" 7.3"
H
W
L